
1-Language.Com 1-language.com • •
42explore: Thematic Pathfinders for all ages www.42explore.com • • • •
5 Minute English - ESL Lessons www.5minuteenglish.com • •
About.com English as a 2nd Language https://www.thoughtco.com/english-grammar-4133049 • • • • • •
Activities for ESL Students a4esl.org • •
Adult Learning Activities www.cdlponline.org/index.cfm • •
Better English Lessons www.better-english.com • •
Canada - A People's History www.cbc.ca/history/ • •

Canadian Slang
www.spiritus-temporis.com/canadian-slang/list-of-canadian-slang-words-or-

phrases.html
• • •

Centre for Canadian Language Benchmarks Sample 

lesson plans
www.language.ca/display_page.asp?page_id=318 • • •

Class Marker www.classmarker.com • • •
CoolMath.com www.coolmath-games.com • • •
Dave's ESL Café www.eslcafe.com • • • • •
DevelopingTeachers.com developingteachers.com • • • • • •
DLTK's Growing Together www.dltk-teach.com • • • • • •
DLTK's Sites www.dltk-kids.com • • • •
E. L. Easton eleaston.com/english.html • • • • •
edHelper.com www.edhelper.com • • • •
Enchanted Learning www.enchantedlearning.com • • • • • • • • •
English Grammar 4 U www.ego4u.com • • • •
English ONLine France english-online.fr • • • •
EnglishClub.com www.englishclub.com • • • • • • • • • • •
englishpage.com www.englishpage.com • • • • • • • • •
ESL go.com eslgo.com • • • • •
ESL Junction www.esljunction.com • • • • • •
ESL Partyland www.eslpartyland.com • • • • • •
ESLDESK www.esldesk.com • • • • • •
eslflow.com www.eslflow.com • • • • • •
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http://www.42explore.com/
http://www.5minuteenglish.com/
https://www.thoughtco.com/english-grammar-4133049
http://www.cdlponline.org/index.cfm
http://www.better-english.com/
http://www.cbc.ca/history/
http://www.spiritus-temporis.com/canadian-slang/list-of-canadian-slang-words-or-phrases.html
http://www.spiritus-temporis.com/canadian-slang/list-of-canadian-slang-words-or-phrases.html
http://www.language.ca/display_page.asp?page_id=318
http://www.classmarker.com/
http://www.coolmath-games.com/
http://www.eslcafe.com/
http://www.dltk-teach.com/
http://www.dltk-kids.com/
http://eleaston.com/english.html
http://www.edhelper.com/
http://www.enchantedlearning.com/
http://www.ego4u.com/
http://www.englishclub.com/
http://www.englishpage.com/
http://www.esljunction.com/
http://www.eslpartyland.com/
http://www.esldesk.com/
http://www.eslflow.com/
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ESLhome.org Online Grammar Lessns www.eslhome.org • • • • • •
esl-lounge.com www.esl-lounge.com • • • • • •
ESLPDF.com www.eslpdf.com • • •
ESLTower.com www.esltower.com • • • • • • •
esolcourses.com www.esolcourses.com • • • • • • •
everythingESL.net https://www.educationworld.com/awards/past/2001/r0301-07.shtml • •
Florida Gulf Coast University Technology Skills 

Orientation
www.fgcu.edu/support/ • •

FocusEnglish.com www.focusenglish.com • • • •
Free Images www.freeimages.com • • •

Free Phonics Worksheets www.free-phonics-worksheets.com/html/free_phonics_worksheets.html • •

Free Rice www.freerice.com • • •
FreeTypingGame.Net www.freetypinggame.net • •
Genki English www.genkienglish.net/index.htm • •
Go4English.com www.go4english.com • •
goodtyping.com www.goodtyping.com • •
Greene County Public Library www.greenelibrary.info/services/computer-tutorials.html • •
Guide to Grammar and Writing grammar.ccc.commnet.edu/grammar • • •
Holt Handbook go.hrw.com/hhb • • •
Hopelink Adult Education www.eastsideliteracy.org/tutorsupport/ • •
 I LOVE PDF https://www.ilovepdf.com/ • • •
Immigrant Settlement & Integration Services - 

Teaching and Learning Resources
www.isisns.ca/about-isis/resources/teaching-and-learning-resources/ • • • • •

Isabel's ESL Site www.isabelperez.com/songs.htm • • • • • •
Kahoot! getkahoot.com • • •
Knight's Canadian Info Collection https://www.knightsinfo.ca/ • •
Lanternfish bogglesworldesl.com • • • • • • •
Learn 4 Good www.learn4good.com/languages/index.htm • • • • • •

http://www.eslhome.org/
http://www.esl-lounge.com/
http://www.esl-lounge.com/
http://www.eslpdf.com/
http://www.esltower.com/
http://www.esolcourses.com/
http://www.fgcu.edu/support/
http://www.dltk-teach.com/
http://www.freeimages.com/
http://www.toolsforeducators.com/
http://www.classmarker.com/
http://www.perfect-english-grammar.com/
http://www.eslcafe.com/
http://www.english-grammar-lessons.com/
http://www.5minuteenglish.com/
http://www.isisns.ca/about-isis/resources/teaching-and-learning-resources/
https://www.knightsinfo.ca/
http://www.learn4good.com/languages/index.htm
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learnenglishfeelgood.com www.learnenglishfeelgood.com • • • • • • • •
Lemonade Stand Game (needs Javascript) http://lemonadestandgame.com/ • •
Linguistic Funland www.linguistic-funland.com/sitemap.html • • • • • •
Many Things www.manythings.org/ • • • • • •
MES English www.mes-english.com/ • • • • • • • •
MES Games www.marks-english-school.com/games.html • • • • • • •
Microsoft Office https://templates.office.com/ • •
MoneyInstructor.com www.moneyinstructor.com/ • • • • •
Note.ly https://note.ly/

One Stop English onestopenglish.com • • • • • •
Perfect English Grammar www.perfect-english-grammar.com/index.html • • • •
PowerTyping www.powertyping.com • •
Puzzlemaker puzzlemaker.discoveryeducation.com • •
Randall's Cyber Listening Lab www.esl-lab.com/ • •
Red River College xnet.rrc.mb.ca/leshanson/writing_resources.htm • • •

Scholastic Teachables https://teachables.scholastic.com/teachables/guesthomepage.html • • • • • •

SchoolExpress www.schoolexpress.com • • • • • • • • •
Settlement.org - ESL Corner https://eslcorner.settlement.org/ • •
Simply Scripts Read Scripts Online www.simplyscripts.com • • • •
Skillswise www.bbc.co.uk/skillswise/ • • •
SoftSchools.com www.softschools.com • • • •
Sounds of English www.soundsofenglish.org • •
St. Paul Literacy Consortium spclc.themlc.org/curriculum.html • •
Super Teacher Worksheets www.superteacherworksheets.com • •
TalkEnglish.com www.talkenglish.com • •
Teachers Pay Teachers https://www.teacherspayteachers.com/ • • • • • • • • • • •
Teacher Tools (archived - not updated) www.teachertools.org/index.html • • •

http://www.learnenglishfeelgood.com/
http://www.linguistic-funland.com/sitemap.html
http://www.manythings.org/
http://www.manythings.org/
https://templates.office.com/
http://www.perfect-english-grammar.com/
http://www.42explore.com/
https://teachables.scholastic.com/teachables/guesthomepage.html
https://eslcorner.settlement.org/
http://www.bbc.co.uk/skillswise/
http://www.talkenglish.com/
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Teacher's Pet www.teachers-pet.org/whatistp.html • • • • •
teAchnology www.teach-nology.com • • • •
TEFL.net www.tefl.net • • • •
The Idiom Connection www.idiomconnection.com • •
TheTeachersCorner.net www.theteacherscorner.net • • • • • • • •
Things for ESL/EFL Teachers iteslj.org • • • • •
Tools For Educators www.toolsforeducators.com • •
Twisty Noodle https://twistynoodle.com/ • • • • • • •
Typesy https://www.typesy.com/11j/ • • •
UsingEnglish.com www.usingenglish.com/ • •
vocabulary.com www.vocabulary.com/ • •
WiZiQ education online www.wizqp.com • • •

http://www.idiomconnection.com/
http://www.theteacherscorner.net/
http://www.toolsforeducators.com/
http://www.usingenglish.com/
http://www.vocabulary.com/
http://www.wizqp.com/

